
AFFILIATE OF THE PITTSBURGH PIRATES
2026 SCHEDULE

336.268.2255  |  GSOHOPPERS.COM

All dates, times and opponents
are subject to change.

SOUTH DIVISION
Asheville Tourists • HOU
Bowling Green Hot Rods • TB
Greenville Drive • BOS
Hub City Spartanburgers • TEX
Rome Emperors • ATL
Winston-Salem Dash • CWS

ASH
BG
GVL
HCS
ROM
WS

NORTH DIVISION
Brooklyn Cyclones • NYM
Frederick Keys • BAL
Greensboro Grasshoppers • PIT
Hudson Valley Renegades • NYY
Jersey Shore BlueClaws • PHI
Wilmington Blue Rocks • WSH

BRK
FRE
GBO
HV
JS
WIL

HOME AWAY DAY
GAME NO TICKETS

AVAILABLE

SCHOOL
DAY

APRIL
SUN

5

12
ASH

19
@BRK

26
ROM

MON

6

13

20

27

TUE

7
ASH

14
@BRK

21
ROM

28
@WS

WED
1

8
ASH

15
@BRK

22
ROM

29
@WS

THU
2

@GVL

9
ASH

16
@BRK

23
ROM

30
@WS

FRI
3

@GVL

10
ASH

17
@BRK

24
ROM

SAT
4

@GVL

11
ASH

18
@BRK

25
ROM

MAY
SUN

3
@WS

10
GVL

17
@JS

24
WS

MON

4

11

18

25

TUE

5
GVL

12
@JS

19
WS

26
HCS

WED

6
GVL

13
@JS

20
WS

27
HCS

THU

7
GVL

14
@JS

21
WS

28
HCS

FRI
1

@WS

8
GVL

15
@JS

22
WS

29
HCS

SAT
2

@WS

9
GVL

16
@JS

23
WS

30
HCS

JUNE
SUN

7
@ASH

14
WIL

21
@WS

28
@ROM

MON
1

8

15

22

29

TUE
2

@ASH

9
WIL

16
@WS

23
@ROM

30
BG

WED
3

@ASH

10
WIL

17
@WS

24
@ROM

THU
4

@ASH

11
WIL

18
@WS

25
@ROM

FRI
5

@ASH

12
WIL

19
@WS

26
@ROM

SAT
6

@ASH

13
WIL

20
@WS

27
@ROM

JULY
SUN

5
BG

12
GVL

19
@HCS

26
@WS

MON

6

13

20

27

TUE

7
GVL

14

21
@WS

28
BG

WED
1

BG

8
GVL

15

22
@WS

29
BG

THU
2

BG

9
GVL

16

23
@WS

30
BG

FRI
3

BG

10
GVL

17
@HCS

24
@WS

31
BG

SAT
4

BG

11
GVL

18
@HCS

25
@WS

AUGUST
SUN

2
BG

9
@ROM

16
WS

23
@BG

MON

3

10

17

24

TUE

4
@ROM

11
WS

18
@BG

25
HCS

WED

5
@ROM

12
WS

19
@BG

26
HCS

THU

6
@ROM

13
WS

20
@BG

27
HCS

FRI

7
@ROM

14
WS

21
@BG

28
HCS

SAT
1

BG

8
@ROM

15
WS

22
@BG

29
HCS

SEPTEMBER
SUN

6
@ASH

MON

7

TUE
1

@ASH

8

WED
2

@ASH

9

THU
3

@ASH

10

FRI
4

@ASH

11

SAT
5

@ASH

12

31
HCS

30
HCS

31

2:00PM

2:00PM

6:30PM

6:00PM

12:00PM

11:00AM

6:30PM

6:30PM

7:00PM

7:00PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

2:00PM

6:30PM

6:00PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

11:00AM

6:30PM

12:00PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

7:00PM

7:00PM

7:00PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

2:00PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

6:30PM 6:30PM 7:00PM 6:30PM

2:00PM

2:00PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

12:00PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

7:00PM

7:00PM

7:00PM

7:00PM

6:30PM 2:00PM

2:00PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

7:00PM

7:00PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

2:00PM

2:00PM


