



2026 SCHEDULE

AFFILIATE OF THE PITTSBURGH PIRATES

336.268.2255 | GSOHOPPERS.COM



APRIL

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
			1	2 @GVL	3 @GVL	4 @GVL
5	6	7 ASH 6:30PM	8 ASH 12:00PM	9 ASH 6:30PM	10 ASH 7:00PM	11 ASH 6:30PM
12 ASH 2:00PM	13	14 @BRK	15 @BRK	16 @BRK	17 @BRK	18 @BRK
19 @BRK	20	21 ROM 6:00PM	22 ROM 11:00AM	23 ROM 6:30PM	24 ROM 7:00PM	25 ROM 6:30PM
26 ROM 2:00PM	27	28 @WS	29 @WS	30 @WS		

MAY

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
					1 @WS	2 @WS
3 @WS	4	5 GVL 6:00PM	6 GVL 11:00AM	7 GVL 6:30PM	8 GVL 7:00PM	9 GVL 6:30PM
10 GVL 2:00PM	11	12 @JS	13 @JS	14 @JS	15 @JS	16 @JS
17 @JS	18	19 WS 6:30PM	20 WS 6:30PM	21 WS 6:30PM	22 WS 7:00PM	23 WS 6:30PM
24 WS 6:30PM	25	26 HCS 6:30PM	27 HCS 12:00PM	28 HCS 6:30PM	29 HCS 7:00PM	30 HCS 6:30PM
31 HCS 2:00PM						

JUNE

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
		1 @ASH	2 @ASH	3 @ASH	4 @ASH	5 @ASH
6 @ASH	7	8 WIL 6:30PM	9 WIL 6:30PM	10 WIL 6:30PM	11 WIL 7:00PM	12 WIL 6:30PM
13 WIL 2:00PM	14	15 @WS	16 @WS	17 @WS	18 @WS	19 @WS
20 @WS	21	22 @ROM	23 @ROM	24 @ROM	25 @ROM	26 @ROM
27						

JULY

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
		1 BG 6:30PM	2 BG 6:30PM	3 BG 7:00PM	4 BG 7:00PM	
5 BG 2:00PM	6	7 GVL 6:30PM	8 GVL 12:00PM	9 GVL 6:30PM	10 GVL 7:00PM	11 GVL 6:30PM
12 GVL 2:00PM	13	14	15	16	17 @HCS	18 @HCS
19 @HCS	20	21 @WS	22 @WS	23 @WS	24 @WS	25 @WS
26 @WS	27	28 BG 6:30PM	29 BG 6:30PM	30 BG 6:30PM	31 BG 7:00PM	

AUGUST

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
		1 BG 2:00PM	2	3 @ROM	4 @ROM	5 @ROM
6 @ROM	7	8 WS 6:30PM	9 WS 6:30PM	10 WS 6:30PM	11 WS 7:00PM	12 WS 6:30PM
13 WS 2:00PM	14	15 @BG	16 @BG	17 @BG	18 @BG	19 @BG
20 @BG	21	22 @BG	23 @BG	24 @BG	25 @BG	26 @BG
27 @BG	28	29 HCS 6:30PM	30 HCS 6:30PM	31 HCS 6:30PM		

SEPTEMBER

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
		1 @ASH	2 @ASH	3 @ASH	4 @ASH	5 @ASH
6 @ASH	7	8	9	10	11	12

NORTH DIVISION

BRK Brooklyn Cyclones • NYM

FRE Frederick Keys • BAL

GBO Greensboro Grasshoppers • PIT

HV Hudson Valley Renegades • NYY

JS Jersey Shore BlueClaws • PHI

ROM Rome Emperors • ATL

WS Winston-Salem Dash • CWS

SOUTH DIVISION

ASH Asheville Tourists • HOU

BG Bowling Green Hot Rods • TB

GVL Greenville Drive • BOS

HCS Hub City Spartans • TEX

WIL Wilmington Blue Rocks • WSH

All dates, times and opponents are subject to change.

HOME

AWAY

DAY
GAME

SCHOOL
DAY

NO TICKETS
AVAILABLE